
49 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 PILATO Ettore Antonio 17/10/2007 A.S.D. Hector Club 1902038 46,95 66 81 147 14

2 URSINI Lorenzo 19/08/2007 A.S.D. Futura Crossfit 1204304 48,50 56 71 127 12

3 CAILEAN Marco 04/08/2008 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 106003 45,20 57 65 122 10

4 SCIORTINO Gabriel Giuseppe 14/08/2009 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 905020 48,90 50 61 111 9

5 SAPUTO Leonardo 14/08/2009 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 1906105 46,70 50 57 107 8

6 ZILLI Stefano 31/12/2008 A.S.D. Sport Garage 801030 47,35 48 50 98 7

7 COCUZZA Salvatore Samuel   06/07/2009 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 1902055 35,85 43 52 95 6

8 MURA Alessandro    21/01/2009 A.S.D. Esercito Brigata “Sassari“ 2004027 43,73 40 43 83 5

9 BURUL Francesco    05/01/2008 Pro Patria Judo S.S.D. A R.L. 311105 48,64 35 45 80 1

10 RUBINO Luca    17/11/2009 A.S. Wrestling Savona Dil. Lotta E Pesi 704039 44,73 35 41 76 1

11 CAUDULLO Giulio    25/09/2008 A.S.D. Crossgym Augusta 1908047 41,80 26 42 68 1

12 SABATINO Gabriele    30/05/2007 A.S.D. Natural 1501084 48,62 30 31 61 1

13 FILIERI Francesco    30/06/2008 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 1604048 47,80 28 31 59 1

14 DI DOMENICO Andrea    07/10/2009 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 106003 40,82 25 32 57 1

15 MASCOLO Antonio    17/06/2009 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 47,47 26 30 56 1

16 FERRARI Leonardo    09/12/2009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 506009 43,96 25 30 55 1

17 BUONO Gabriele    08/05/2009 A.S.D. Esercito Brigata “Sassari“ 2004027 41,47 23 28 51 1

18 SPADAVECCHIA Francesco Mauro   16/12/2009 A.S.D. The Box 1601162 45,09 20 27 47 1

FG CIRILLI Domenico    07/10/2008 A.S.D. The Box 1601162 44,61 0 27 0 0

FG DUI David    05/02/2008 A.S.D. Pesistica Menhir Nuoro 2002018 46,10 0 60 0 0

55 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 DRAGNA Paride 03/01/2007 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 54,10 75 90 165 14

2 MARTYNIUK Artur 15/03/2007 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 505011 54,55 62 73 135 12

3 CAFFO Piergiacomo 08/03/2007 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 54,80 56 71 127 10

4 PAPINI Duccio 14/01/2009 Crs S.S.D. A R.L. 910021 51,45 54 62 116 9

5 BIAGI Rocco 22/09/2007 G.S. Vv.F. Â€Œcorrado Tomeiâ€Œ Livorno 904007 53,85 48 60 108 8

6 NOBILE Samuele 14/08/2008 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 54,45 45 60 105 7

7 TRISCIUOGLIO Nicolò    28/07/2007 S.S.D. Athletix Academy A R.L. 1603055 54,48 41 53 94 6

8 EPIFANI Davide Cosimo   15/07/2009 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 52,18 41 50 91 5

9 LEZZI Matteo    20/06/2008 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 1604048 50,63 40 50 90 1

10 MENCARINI Alessio    11/03/2009 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 905020 54,95 38 46 84 1

11 STURINO Mattia    04/11/2007 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 51,30 38 45 83 1

12 CORONEO Alessio    03/04/2009 Cf Nardo` Wellness Lab S.C.S.D. 1604069 52,74 38 44 82 1

13 MININNI Vito    12/05/2008 A.S.D. The Box 1601162 51,91 35 45 80 1

14 CIRIELLI Giuseppe Gabriele   16/01/2008 A.S.D. Fitness Center 1601027 52,60 38 41 79 1

15 GUADALUPI Simone    11/08/2008 A.S.D. Crossfit Uroboro 1602008 50,60 30 46 76 1

16 RICCOBONO Rocco    04/01/2008 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 49,65 34 42 76 1

17 TARANTINO Marco    09/10/2008 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Veneziano 1604087 54,92 40 35 75 1

18 BALISTRERI Francesco 08/03/2008 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 52,88 28 43 71 1

19 GELORMINI Luca    22/03/2007 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 1501090 51,57 32 36 68 1

20 SORMANI Simone    25/12/2008 A.S.D. Bünkerstrength 303058 50,19 29 35 64 1

21 BIANCHI Jacopo    15/10/2007 A.S.D. Radical Gym 1303013 52,60 27 35 62 1

22 CAVALERA Gianmaria    29/01/2008 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 1604048 52,50 28 31 59 1

23 MARTINO Federico    16/03/2009 S.S.D. Athletix Academy A R.L. 1603055 53,88 26 30 56 1

61 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 DI MARZIO Samuele 19/02/2008 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 1302006 60,30 83 105 188 14

2 CIRFERA Paolo 27/10/2007 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 1604048 59,45 69 85 154 12

3 CONVERSO Daniel Pietro 09/09/2007 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 1601119 60,50 68 82 150 10

4 CORAL Daniele 24/06/2009 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 60,40 53 73 126 9

5 OPPEDISANO Fabrizio 19/07/2009 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 59,55 57 68 125 8

6 MERENDA Fabiano 20/12/2008 A.S.D. Agon Academy 1604062 59,75 52 63 115 7

7 PARRAVICINI Valerio    14/02/2008 Società Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 309023 56,24 53 55 108 6

8 FIORE Andrea    06/05/2008 A.S.D. Top Gym Elite 1604104 59,73 41 58 99 5

9 ANZALONE Emanuele    20/03/2007 A.S.D. Natural 1501084 59,91 45 45 90 1
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10 SCARDIGNO Francesco    27/06/2008 A.S.D. The Box 1601162 59,78 42 47 89 1

11 MARTINELLI Ruben    04/10/2007 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. 302098 60,58 33 53 86 1

12 COLLETTA Bruno    08/10/2007 A.S.D. Renegades 1804029 60,35 35 45 80 1

13 FANIZZI Gabriele    31/05/2009 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 58,31 35 40 75 1

14 DROGHETTI Stefano    22/11/2007 A.S.D. Workout Bareggio 308147 58,53 35 40 75 1

15 IZZO Michele Paolo   27/10/2007 A.S.D. Natural 1501084 59,68 32 33 65 1

16 CICCARESE Thomas    15/10/2009 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 58,84 28 34 62 1

17 NITTI Giuseppe    11/11/2009 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 57,72 25 36 61 1

18 MENEGON Marco 20/04/2009 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 59,54 28 33 61 1

19 ANNESE Davide    15/11/2008 A.S.D. The Box 1601162 57,49 29 28 57 1

20 GUERZONI Gabriele    13/10/2009 Crossfit Modena S.S.D. A R.L. 804034 58,98 22 25 47 1

21 PIOVILLICO Stefano    04/06/2009 A.S.D. Radical Gym 1303013 60,05 22 25 47 1

67 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 PARMA Lorenzo 14/02/2007 S.S.D. Pesistica Chiavari 701002 66,75 80 105 185 14

2 FALCIOLA Andrea 27/06/2007 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 308028 65,65 81 97 178 12

3 MATTEI Diego 02/08/2008 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 905020 65,95 67 87 154 10

4 ROTTARO Simone 19/03/2007 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 604001 63,00 69 80 149 9

5 BASSO BRUSA Mattia 24/07/2007 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 604001 64,85 58 70 128 8

FG | 7 PINTORI Giovanni 13/03/2007 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 2002022 64,85 0 90 0 7

7 NENCIONI Edoardo    29/10/2007 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight 703001 61,43 55 66 121 6

8 SCLAFANI Vittorio    09/06/2007 A.S.D. Hybrid Academy 1906121 65,50 56 64 120 5

9 MORET Daniel    27/09/2009 3C Corsico S.S.D. A R.L. 308133 65,08 52 55 107 1

10 BRISOTTO Luca 11/08/2008 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 64,75 45 56 101 1

11 BONAVOGLIA Michele    29/10/2009 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 1601119 63,01 42 55 97 1

12 BERE Dragos    26/10/2007 Crossfit Modena S.S.D. A R.L. 804034 65,36 43 53 96 1

13 TOGNAZZO Alessandro    24/01/2007 Four Fit A.S.D. 311091 63,77 48 45 93 1

14 RUBAGOTTI Gabriele    26/05/2008 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. 302098 62,64 40 45 85 1

15 DEL GENIO Michele    02/07/2007 Crossfit Modena S.S.D. A R.L. 804034 65,09 35 45 80 1

16 BUTTONE Bruno    20/02/2008 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight 703001 66,00 38 40 78 1

17 PALMERINI Alex    14/03/2009 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 905020 65,43 31 35 66 1

18 TARANTINO Samuel    13/08/2009 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 66,67 28 37 65 1

19 PETRARIU Walter Constantin   06/02/2008 A.S.D. G.S.Parla 1902049 62,40 30 35 65 1

20 SPANO Elia    23/11/2008 Gm Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 506078 63,08 25 26 51 1

FG SIGNORINI Jacopo    12/07/2009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 506009 61,48 0 33 0 0

FG VALENZA Federico Maria   08/05/2007 A.S.D. Weightlifting Club 1902046 64,70 55 0 0 0

73 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 GALA Antonio 01/09/2008 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 67,75 82 100 182 14

2 PITRUZZELLO Lorenzo 28/02/2007 A.S.D. Melilli Warriors 1908052 70,10 75 103 178 12

3 BIFFI Federico 29/03/2007 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 70,00 71 81 152 10

4 TENUTA Giuseppe 04/08/2007 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 71,25 63 76 139 9

7 RASOM Giosue`    17/06/2009 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 69,31 48 63 111 6

8 PIUBELLO Lorenzo    20/02/2007 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo 506066 72,71 43 51 94 5

9 STROBBE Gabriele    25/07/2008 A.S.D. The Box 1601162 70,11 39 47 86 1

10 TRINCHERA Lorenzo    12/02/2008 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 71,90 38 48 86 1

11 CORDELLA Samuel    19/02/2008 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 72,15 37 45 82 1

12 PROIA Francesco    12/11/2008 S.S. Lazio Pesistica A.S.D. 1202162 69,25 39 40 79 1

13 CAMPANELLA Salvatore    13/01/2009 A.S.D. Elite Fitness 1905075 71,20 32 37 69 1

14 DI LELLO Diego Pio    06/11/2009 A.S.D. Mak Training 1101007 69,25 30 36 66 1

15 VACCA Francesco    02/09/2007 A.S.D. El. Mas 2001042 68,83 28 35 63 1

81 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 MATTEUCCI Emanuele 14/12/2008 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 905020 80,25 75 90 165 14

2 BOLLINI Giovanni 24/12/2007 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi 809009 80,05 74 91 165 12

NP | 7 MATINO Alessandro 31/08/2007 A.S.D. Top Gym Elite 1604104 - - - - 6

7 BOER Christian    26/03/2008 G.S. Fiamme Oro 1204002 76,90 60 68 128 6

8 TAJARIOL Davide 27/06/2008 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 77,74 50 55 105 5

9 MITICOCCHIO Francesco Pio   27/10/2008 S.S.D. Athletix Academy A R.L. 1603055 79,83 43 51 94 1

10 BARBONI Marco    08/06/2007 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 802033 79,31 40 50 90 1

11 QUARTARARO Francesco    05/03/2008 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 1906105 75,90 33 43 76 1
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12 MASON Federico    04/09/2008 A.S.D. Crossfit Uroboro 1602008 76,50 35 30 65 1

FG PANNULLO Gerardo    07/08/2008 A.S.D. Barone 1505101 79,32 36 0 0 0

89 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 BELLAMOLI Luca 10/06/2007 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 506009 85,30 70 86 156 14

2 BOLOGNINI Alessandro 30/07/2007 A.S.D. Hard Work 1601106 86,10 71 84 155 12

7 GUOLO Lorenzo    01/08/2008 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 308028 85,39 49 57 106 6

8 MUCELLI Simone    31/07/2009 S.S.D. Athletix Academy A R.L. 1603055 84,53 32 35 67 5

9 ZOL Valentino 10/11/2009 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 84,64 28 37 65 1

10 MAIO Salvatore 16/12/2008 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 86,46 28 33 61 1

96 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 COLOMBO Mattia 08/03/2007 Four Fit A.S.D. 311091 94,30 83 95 178 14

7 FERRARI Alessandro    11/02/2007 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 506009 94,84 58 66 124 6

8 TUFARO Gaetano Gabriele   29/08/2007 C.S.Giuseppe Calendino Cosenza S.S.D. 1802010 93,05 45 57 102 5

9 RIZZA Alessandro    19/07/2007 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 90,90 30 45 75 1

10 SPADAFORA Cristian    22/10/2008 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 92,75 28 33 61 1

102 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

7 CARLOMAGNO Francesco    12/11/2008 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 98,26 50 70 120 6

8 MAZZARIELLO Antonio    05/08/2008 A.S.D. Natural 1501084 97,66 32 30 62 5

9 DI FAZIO Paolo Agatino Salvatore    25/01/2007 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 1903058 96,15 26 35 61 1

102+ KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

7 COMÉ Julien    24/12/2007 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting 201022 107,95 61 73 134 6

8 GIOVE Andrea    29/11/2007 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 104,38 55 75 130 5
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Pos Società Codice PTI

1 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 905020 35

2 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 32

3 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 22

3 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 22

5 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 506009 21

6 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 308028 18

7 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 604001 17

8 Four Fit A.S.D. 311091 15

8 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 15

8 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 1604048 15

11 S.S.D. Pesistica Chiavari 701002 14

11 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 1302006 14

11 A.S.D. Hector Club 1902038 14

14 S.S.D. Athletix Academy A R.L. 1603055 13

15 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 505011 12

15 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi 809009 12

15 A.S.D. Futura Crossfit 1204304 12

15 A.S.D. Hard Work 1601106 12

15 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 12

15 A.S.D. Melilli Warriors 1908052 12

21 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 106003 11

21 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 1601119 11

21 A.S.D. Top Gym Elite 1604104 11

21 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 11

25 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 10

26 Crs S.S.D. A R.L. 910021 9

26 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 1906105 9

28 G.S. Vv.F. Â€Œcorrado Tomeiâ€Œ Livorno 904007 8

28 A.S.D. Natural 1501084 8

30 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight 703001 7

30 A.S.D. Sport Garage 801030 7

30 A.S.D. Agon Academy 1604062 7

33 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting 201022 6

33 Società Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 309023 6

33 G.S. Fiamme Oro 1204002 6

33 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 1902055 6
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33 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 2002022 6

33 A.S.D. Esercito Brigata “Sassari“ 2004027 6

39 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo 506066 5

39 A.S.D. The Box 1601162 5

39 C.S.Giuseppe Calendino Cosenza S.S.D. 1802010 5

39 A.S.D. Hybrid Academy 1906121 5

43 Crossfit Modena S.S.D. A R.L. 804034 3

44 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. 302098 2

44 A.S.D. Radical Gym 1303013 2

44 A.S.D. Crossfit Uroboro 1602008 2

47 A.S.D. Bünkerstrength 303058 1

47 3C Corsico S.S.D. A R.L. 308133 1

47 A.S.D. Workout Bareggio 308147 1

47 Pro Patria Judo S.S.D. A R.L. 311105 1

47 Gm Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 506078 1

47 A.S. Wrestling Savona Dil. Lotta E Pesi 704039 1

47 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 802033 1

47 A.S.D. Mak Training 1101007 1

47 S.S. Lazio Pesistica A.S.D. 1202162 1

47 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 1501090 1

47 A.S.D. Fitness Center 1601027 1

47 Cf Nardo` Wellness Lab S.C.S.D. 1604069 1

47 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Veneziano 1604087 1

47 A.S.D. Renegades 1804029 1

47 A.S.D. G.S.Parla 1902049 1

47 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 1903058 1

47 A.S.D. Elite Fitness 1905075 1

47 A.S.D. Crossgym Augusta 1908047 1

47 A.S.D. El. Mas 2001042 1

66 A.S.D. Barone 1505101 0

66 A.S.D. Weightlifting Club 1902046 0

66 A.S.D. Pesistica Menhir Nuoro 2002018 0
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40 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

7 CONFORTI Chiara    17/09/2009 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 39,50 23 28 51 6

8 MONTELEONE Melissa    10/06/2009 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 106003 37,12 20 28 48 5

FG AMATI Aurora Solidea   19/09/2009 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense 308010 35,42 21 0 0 0

45 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 PACETTA Alessandra 04/08/2007 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 44,70 51 63 114 14

2 CAMBI Daria 28/03/2007 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 105100 44,95 50 60 110 12

3 COLONNA Asia Lucia 13/12/2008 G.S. Fiamme Oro 1204002 44,75 43 56 99 10

4 LAZZARO Ginevra Maria 23/06/2008 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 1905069 43,50 38 44 82 9

5 COSTA Rebecca 18/01/2009 A.S.D. Biogliopesi 103046 44,20 33 42 75 8

6 SHPAKODRAY Viktoriya 02/09/2008 A.S.D. Red Cave 809023 41,90 29 40 69 7

7 PULIAFITO Serena    29/10/2009 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 1905069 43,80 23 27 50 6

8 GAIOTTO Andrea 21/08/2008 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 43,58 22 27 49 5

49 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 MANGIARANO Martina Rita 21/04/2008 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 48,75 56 65 121 14

2 LORENZETTI Viola 26/03/2008 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense 308010 48,80 54 63 117 12

3 LICCIARDI Sara 13/02/2008 A.S.D. Palermo Sport & Performance 1906109 46,55 35 47 82 10

4 VITTOR Katja 13/01/2009 A.S.D. Kktl 604027 48,45 38 42 80 9

5 ESPOSITO Sofia 17/10/2009 A.S.D. Natural 1501084 48,20 31 41 72 8

7 NASIGROSSO Sara    29/07/2008 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 47,81 30 32 62 6

8 QUARANTA Ludovica    13/11/2009 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 1604059 48,67 27 30 57 5

9 CARPINO Francesca Nerea   01/08/2008 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 48,20 27 30 57 1

10 LEYES Casas Rachele   23/10/2009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 506009 48,69 25 30 55 1

FG PERESSINI Alessia    08/09/2009 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 47,59 0 0 0 0

55 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 BARBIERI Marta 05/06/2007 Societã€  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 309023 54,40 57 72 129 14

2 MARSON Alessia 13/11/2008 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 54,15 55 63 118 12

3 PICCINNO Chiara 05/08/2008 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 1604059 54,90 50 62 112 10

4 UNGUREAN Linda Elonora 20/01/2009 G.S. Vv.F. Â€Œcorrado Tomeiâ€Œ Livorno 904007 53,05 50 61 111 9

5 CALL Elena Daniella 20/08/2008 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 54,00 48 59 107 8

6 GIUNTI Stella 18/08/2007 A.S.D. Record Palermo 1906039 52,50 46 60 106 7

7 GENTILE Anna    17/01/2008 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 54,88 45 54 99 6

8 BUCCOLIERI Rachele Rita   18/10/2008 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 1605016 52,99 38 50 88 5

9 LIA Maria Giovanna   01/06/2007 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 1605016 53,90 30 41 71 1

10 CANTALUPPI Greta    14/05/2009 A.S.D. Bünkerstrength 303058 49,47 28 36 64 1

11 GIULIANO Miriana    16/12/2008 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 52,10 28 35 63 1

12 VILLANI Elettra 05/03/2007 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 51,88 25 33 58 1

13 PARISI Giorgia    19/02/2007 A.S.D. Crossfit Uroboro 1602008 53,50 21 35 56 1

14 DI RUBBO Giorgia    07/06/2008 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 1501090 53,14 25 28 53 1

15 ALVINI Alessia    01/04/2008 A.S.D. Mak Training 1101007 52,95 24 28 52 1

59 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 MENCARINI Martina 10/07/2007 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 905020 58,75 60 73 133 14

2 FALANGONE Vittoria 21/07/2007 Cf Nardo` Wellness Lab S.C.S.D. 1604069 57,90 58 75 133 12

3 DOMENICI Nicole 29/12/2007 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 905020 58,65 48 61 109 10

4 RIZZELLO Erika 02/04/2008 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 1605016 57,35 41 55 96 9

5 BARTOLI Emma 23/08/2009 A.S.D. Gym Garage 902077 55,55 40 50 90 8

6 BRUNELLO Greta 09/11/2008 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 308028 57,75 40 48 88 7

7 PUNZI Francesca    21/10/2007 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 1605016 58,41 33 45 78 6

8 URRACI Ilaria    30/12/2008 A.S.D. Esercito Brigata “Sassari“ 2004027 58,08 35 40 75 5
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9 QUARANTA Alessia    13/11/2009 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 1604059 58,26 33 40 73 1

10 ZAPPI Michela    30/05/2007 A.S.D. Sport Garage 801030 58,24 33 40 73 1

11 VERRASTRO Swami    19/03/2007 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 55,72 31 41 72 1

12 MUNEGLIA Flavia    15/06/2007 A.S.D. Club Ginnastica Pesi 1907018 58,60 28 36 64 1

13 DE RENSIS Mariafrancesca    15/12/2009 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Training 1401007 55,65 18 20 38 1

64 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 DI NOI Asia 10/06/2007 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 1605008 63,00 68 82 150 14

2 DI MENTO Fabiana 13/03/2007 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditioning 1905076 63,25 55 71 126 12

3 D`INNOCENZO Ludovica 03/04/2008 G.S. Fiamme Oro 1204002 63,30 59 66 125 10

4 GONCALVES Clara 24/01/2008 A.S.D. 98 Strenght And Conditioning 106128 61,45 48 62 110 9

5 CAIAFA Anaã•S 28/01/2008 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 59,80 49 58 107 8

6 SAPORI Asia 08/03/2008 A.S.D. Sport Garage 801030 61,50 46 53 99 7

7 FURLANIS Anna 03/08/2007 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 60,47 44 55 99 6

8 VECCHI Emma Valentina   16/12/2009 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.D. Arl 311089 62,42 44 47 91 5

9 CARTIA Diletta    03/09/2009 A.S.D. Hard Work 1601106 62,14 37 50 87 1

10 PANICHELLA Ilaria    03/07/2007 A.S.D. Sport Garage 801030 62,16 31 40 71 1

11 MANSI Licia    17/07/2007 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 59,40 30 35 65 1

12 NACLERIO Anna    26/02/2007 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 61,70 29 30 59 1

13 CAPECCI Samantha    20/04/2009 A.S.D. Radical Gym 1303013 61,85 24 30 54 1

14 BARALDI Anita    13/09/2007 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 506009 64,00 23 25 48 1

FG VALDEZ Estrella Kerly Nicol  28/08/2007 A.S.D. Workout Bareggio 308147 59,59 28 0 0 0

71 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 CRISCUOLO Emma 22/05/2007 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 69,80 65 74 139 14

2 NIFOSI Bruna 22/08/2008 A.S.D. City Gym 1907033 68,00 51 71 122 12

3 NIFOSI Carla 28/05/2007 A.S.D. City Gym 1907033 69,20 51 65 116 10

4 CAMARDO Masha 12/02/2008 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 106003 70,30 50 60 110 9

5 DELPONTE Giorgia 28/08/2008 A.S.D. Room 15 105110 66,60 48 62 110 8

6 PERIN Matilde 22/02/2007 Crew049 S.S.D. A R.L. 502053 66,80 43 56 99 7

7 BONETTO Emma 18/02/2008 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 68,50 36 43 79 6

8 TAZI Mzaalek Miriam   07/03/2007 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 106003 70,07 32 47 79 5

9 ELEZI Klea 23/11/2008 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 64,15 24 35 59 1

10 MONTINARI Greta    19/03/2009 A.S.D. Top Gym Elite 1604104 69,36 25 31 56 1

11 PASSIATORE Chiara    15/10/2007 A.S.D. Crossfit Uroboro 1602008 70,25 29 26 55 1

12 FAVALE Elena    05/01/2008 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Veneziano 1604087 64,13 26 24 50 1

76 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 DAL BÃ’ Sara 27/05/2009 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 75,10 65 90 155 14

2 SONNANTE Dalila 31/08/2007 A.S.D. People Fitness Club 1605019 75,15 60 75 135 12

3 MASTRONARDO Aurora 31/01/2007 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 74,50 49 70 119 10

4 GREGO Emma 30/07/2007 Workout Rovigo S.S.D. A R.L. 503059 71,80 48 57 105 9

5 ALBANESE Melissa 09/05/2008 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi 809009 74,30 45 55 100 8

6 TORCASIO Carlotta Francesca 14/04/2007 G.S. Fiamme Oro 1204002 75,80 40 51 91 7

7 ROSSI Rossella    14/06/2008 A.S.D. Barone 1505101 72,47 32 34 66 6

8 DAL MORO Elena 19/11/2007 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 71,31 22 30 52 5

9 MIHALCESCU Anamaria 30/12/2008 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 72,42 23 27 50 1

FG LO PRESTI Giorgia    09/09/2008 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 71,25 0 25 0 0

81 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 ESSE Sara 18/06/2007 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 78,50 55 66 121 14

2 CASTAGNA Alessandra 27/08/2007 G.S. Fiamme Oro 1204002 80,35 54 66 120 12

7 DI MATTEO Anna    08/07/2008 Polisportiva Nuoto Montefeltro Dilettantistica 1104005 80,00 32 42 74 6

8 LIBERATO MARTE Leidy Jesus 21/10/2008 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 80,47 25 29 54 5

81+ KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

7 SATTA Elena    20/02/2007 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 506009 82,43 38 47 85 6

8 VERLINO Michela 19/05/2007 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 604023 85,14 33 39 72 5

FG DI BELLA Syria    15/02/2008 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 102,05 0 21 0 0
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Pos Società Codice PTI

1 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 67

2 G.S. Fiamme Oro 1204002 39

3 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 36

4 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 905020 24

5 A.S.D. City Gym 1907033 22

6 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 1605016 21

6 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 21

8 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 106003 19

8 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 19

10 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 1604059 16

11 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 1905069 15

12 Società Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 309023 14

12 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 1605008 14

14 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 105100 12

14 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense 308010 12

14 Cf Nardo` Wellness Lab S.C.S.D. 1604069 12

14 A.S.D. People Fitness Club 1605019 12

14 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditioning 1905076 12

19 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 11

20 A.S.D. Palermo Sport & Performance 1906109 10

21 A.S.D. 98 Strenght And Conditioning 106128 9

21 Workout Rovigo S.S.D. A R.L. 503059 9

21 A.S.D. Kktl 604027 9

21 A.S.D. Sport Garage 801030 9

21 G.S. Vv.F. "Corrado Tomei" Livorno 904007 9

26 A.S.D. Biogliopesi 103046 8

26 A.S.D. Room 15 105110 8

26 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 506009 8

26 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi 809009 8

26 A.S.D. Gym Garage 902077 8

26 A.S.D. Natural 1501084 8

32 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 308028 7

32 Crew049 S.S.D. A R.L. 502053 7

32 A.S.D. Red Cave 809023 7

32 A.S.D. Record Palermo 1906039 7

36 Polisportiva Nuoto Montefeltro Dilettantistica 1104005 6
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36 A.S.D. Barone 1505101 6

36 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 6

39 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.D. Arl 311089 5

39 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 604023 5

39 A.S.D. Esercito Brigata “Sassari“ 2004027 5

42 A.S.D. Crossfit Uroboro 1602008 2

43 A.S.D. Bünkerstrength 303058 1

43 A.S.D. Mak Training 1101007 1

43 A.S.D. Radical Gym 1303013 1

43 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Training 1401007 1

43 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 1501090 1

43 A.S.D. Hard Work 1601106 1

43 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 1

43 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Veneziano 1604087 1

43 A.S.D. Top Gym Elite 1604104 1

43 A.S.D. Club Ginnastica Pesi 1907018 1

53 A.S.D. Workout Bareggio 308147 0
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